JLG 1230ES

(EN1348)

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Working height (mm)
Height (mm)

Platform height (mm)
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Masttype

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Transmission

Driver's place

Battery

Charger

Dead weight (kg)

Approved

JLG

1230ES

Lift

230

5660

1650

3660

1360

760

Mono

323x100

Non-marking bandage
323x100

Non-marking bandage
Electric

Tranistor control
Stand in

4x6V

Integreret oplader

790

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval




